
Sale:

Date:

Location:

Notes:

Price Description

2015 GMC 4x4 HD Crew Cab Pickup

Kubota M6060 Tractor w/ Loader

2014 Exmark Commercial Mower

2012 Titan 25' Gooseneck Trailer

2012 Country Clipper Commercial Mower

2006 Polaris 700 Ranger 6x6

1995 Trail-Rite 16' Gooseneck Horse Trailer

2004 Chrysler Sebring Convertible

2004 M&S 12' Bumper Pull Trailer

2006 Buddy 125 Scooter

PORTABLE SHED

BH COMMEMORATIVE 30.30 ENGRAVED

WINCHESTER 44.40 RIFLE

WINCHESTER SHOTGUN

MARLIN 30.30 W/ SCOPE

RUGER 22 LONG RIFLE

GLOCK 179 MM

WINCHESTER 300 MAG. MOD. 70

WINCHESTER MOD. 94

HENRY 22 GOLDEN BOY RIFLE

REMMINGTON 20 GA SHOTGUN

RANCTH HAND 45 COLT

THE JUDGE - PISTOL

ROSSI 38 REVOLVER

SAVAGE 17 W/ EXTRA CLIPS

HENRY 22 LONG RIFLE

Portable panels, price per, 75+ panels total

PALLET FORKS FOR TRACTOR OR SKID STEER

BEHLEN BRAND POST AUGER

ROTARY MOWER

KING SIZE PINE POST BED HEAVY SET

KING CUTTER 3 PT BLADE

QUICKTACH BAIL SPIKE

FREEZER

HAY FEEDER

POLARIS BLADE, BUCKET

MASTER FORCE ROLLING TOOL CHEST

BLACK POWDER 50 CAL. W/ SCOPE

FEEB BINS, CHOICE

KING BED

$210.00

$210.00

$250.00

$62.00

$600.00

$600.00

$450.00

$400.00

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$325.00

$300.00

$250.00

$275.00

$600.00

$560.00

$550.00

$500.00

$475.00

$450.00

$425.00

$425.00

$400.00

$325.00

$290.00

$1,050.00

$950.00

$6,800.00

$6,000.00

$5,900.00

$5,600.00

$3,300.00

$3,100.00

$38,000.00

$1,700.00

$1,250.00

$1,200.00

$1,400.00

Firearms, Vehicles, Trailers, Tractor, Equipment, Household

Thursday, June 1, 2017 - 10:00 AM

14147 SD HWY 40, Hermosa, SD

Live online bidding offered for 

$42,000.00

View the online catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com


