Sale:	Firearms, Vehicles, Trailers, Tractor, Equipment, Household
Date:	Thursday, June 1, 2017 - 10:00 AM
Location:	14147 SD HWY 40, Hermosa, SD
Notes:	Live online bidding offered for
	View the online catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com
Price	Description
\$42,000.00	2015 GMC 4x4 HD Crew Cab Pickup
\$38,000.00	Kubota M6060 Tractor w/ Loader
\$6,800.00	2014 Exmark Commercial Mower
\$6,000.00	2012 Titan 25' Gooseneck Trailer
\$5,900.00	2012 Country Clipper Commercial Mower
\$5,600.00	2006 Polaris 700 Ranger 6x6
\$3,300.00	1995 Trail-Rite 16' Gooseneck Horse Trailer
\$3,100.00	2004 Chrysler Sebring Convertible
\$1,700.00	2004 M&S 12' Bumper Pull Trailer
\$1,250.00	2006 Buddy 125 Scooter
\$1,200.00	PORTABLE SHED
\$1,400.00	BH COMMEMORATIVE 30.30 ENGRAVED
\$1,050.00	WINCHESTER 44.40 RIFLE
\$950.00	WINCHESTER SHOTGUN
\$600.00	MARLIN 30.30 W/ SCOPE
\$560.00	RUGER 22 LONG RIFLE
\$550.00	GLOCK 179 MM
\$500.00	WINCHESTER 300 MAG. MOD. 70
\$475.00	WINCHESTER MOD. 94
\$450.00	HENRY 22 GOLDEN BOY RIFLE
\$425.00	REMMINGTON 20 GA SHOTGUN
\$425.00	RANCTH HAND 45 COLT
\$400.00	THE JUDGE - PISTOL
\$325.00	ROSSI 38 REVOLVER
\$290.00	SAVAGE 17 W/ EXTRA CLIPS
\$275.00	HENRY 22 LONG RIFLE
\$62.00	Portable panels, price per, 75+ panels total
\$600.00	PALLET FORKS FOR TRACTOR OR SKID STEER
\$600.00	BEHLEN BRAND POST AUGER
\$450.00	ROTARY MOWER
\$400.00	KING SIZE PINE POST BED HEAVY SET
\$350.00	KING CUTTER 3 PT BLADE
\$350.00	QUICKTACH BAIL SPIKE
\$350.00	FREEZER
\$325.00	HAY FEEDER
\$300.00	POLARIS BLADE, BUCKET
\$250.00	MASTER FORCE ROLLING TOOL CHEST
\$250.00	BLACK POWDER 50 CAL. W/ SCOPE
\$210.00	FEEB BINS, CHOICE
\$210.00	KING BED